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Practice Areas
Banking & Finance
Our Banking and Finance Team
provides legal advice relating to
corporate finance transactions,
securitisations and other financing
matters including syndicated and
bi-lateral loan facilities, banking
regulation, documentation,
security, redomiciliation and the
establishment and operation of
institutions in the British Virgin
Islands. The team is supported by
global litigation and insolvency
practice teams.

Corporate & Commercial
The BVI is the leading IFC
corporate domicile in the world
and as such, our Corporate and
Commercial Team has extensive
experience in advising on the
establishment of many forms of
domestic and cross-border
corporate vehicles, investment
trusts and partnerships as well as
advising on private placements,
initial and other public offerings,
mergers and acquisitions,
reorganisations, joint ventures and
disposals.

Investment Funds
Our Investment Funds Team
provides legal advice on fund
formation, structures, regulation,
de-registration, liquidation and
on-going advice to investment
funds and managers.

Dispute Resolution
Our Dispute Resolution Team
advises on the technical, strategic
and procedural aspects across a
spectrum of disputes. Frequently
multi-jurisdictional in nature, this
includes advice in relation to
trusts, companies, shareholder
issues, distressed funds, director’s
duties, investment performance,
banking and other financial
transactions, as well as fraud and
asset tracing claims, and all
aspects of the regulatory
framework within which our clients
must operate.

Restructuring & Insolvency
Our Restructuring and Insolvency
Team has extensive cross-border
and international experience
advising on contentious and non-
contentious restructuring and
insolvency matters, often advising
in conjunction with onshore
counsel, insolvency practitioners
and other professional services
providers.

Private Client and Trusts
Our Private Client and Trusts Team
has extensive experience in
advising on the structuring,
establishment and administration
of private trusts, purpose trusts
and other vehicles typically used
by private clients as well as
establishing and administrating
such entities.

Taxation
Our Taxation team advises on all
forms of BVI Taxation and
structuring.

Highly responsive,
commercially sound
and succinct in its
approach.
Legal500 2016

An unruffled,
efficient and clear
style, which helps
achieve clients’
unreasonable
deadlines
Client feedback for
Corporate head
Michael Kilhoury

A delight to work
with, knowledgeable
and excellent at
managing client
expectations
Client feedback for
Dispute Resolution
head Brian Lacy
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Contact us

BVI team

Ray Wearmouth
Partner
T +1 284 852 7364
M +1 284 542 7364
ray.wearmouth@ogier.com

Michael Killourhy
Partner
T +1 284 852 7309
M +1 284 542 7309
michael.killourhy@ogier.com

Brian Lacy
Partner
T +1 284 852 7358
M + 1 284 542 7358
brian.lacy@ogier.com

Nicholas Burkill
Partner
T +1 284 852 7300
nicholas.burkill@ogier.com

Natasha Gunney
Managing Associate
T +1 284 852 7372
natasha.gunney@ogier.com

Nicholas Brookes
Senior Associate
T +1 284 852 7366
nicholas.brookes@ogier.com

Rebecca Clark
Associate
T +1 284 852 7330
rebecca.clark@ogier.com

Ewelina Clyde-Smith
Associate
T +1 284 852 7313
ewelina.clyde-smith@ogier.com
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BVI team in other jurisdictions

Edward Mackereth
Partner
T +44 1534 514320
M +44 7797 734377
edward.mackereth@ogier.com

Steve Meiklejohn
Partner
T +44 1534 514462
steve.meiklejohn@ogier.com

Simon Dinning
Partner
T +44 1534 514251
M +44 7797 788331
simon.dinning@ogier.com

Marcus Leese
Partner
T +44 1481 737152
marcus.leese@ogier.com

Simon Schilder
Group Partner, Ogier Group L.P.
T +44 1534 514298
M +44 7797 862907
simon.schilder@ogier.com

Kate Hodson
Partner
T +852 3656 6049
M +852 9199 5699
kate.hodson@ogier.com

Anthony Oakes
Partner
T +852 3656 6065
M +852 6283 8071
anthony.oakes@ogier.com

Nigel Sanders
Partner
T +44 1534 514285
M +44 7797 735753
nigel.sanders@ogier.com




